Adel-DeSoto Community School District ARCHITECT'S
Adel, Iowa PROJEUNO: 468C

In accordance with the Owner-Architect Agreement dated

there is due at this time for architectural services and reimbursable items on the above Project, for the period ending

the sum of

Five hundred ninety nine and no/100  Dollars ($.599.00

The present status of the account is as follows:

TO: Evaluation of existing buildings as indicated by statement
dated December 11, 1979.

W.R. Ramsey, engineer  $330.00
Engineer  244.92
Travel  24.00

TOTAL EARNED $599.00

ARCHITECT: FREVERT-RAMSEY-KOBES

[...]

Adel-DeSoto Community School District ARCHITECT'S

Adel, Iowa MOJECTNO: 468A

In accordance with the Owner-Architect Agreement dated

there is due at this time for architectural services and reimbursable items on the above Project, for the period ending

the sum of

Five thousand, seven hundred and No/100 Dollars($ 5,700.00

The present status of the account is as follows:

TO: Compensation due upon abandonment of projects to erect additions
to elementary buildings in Adel and DeSoto, and completion of
Schematics Phase:

Construction Cost Summary (1980 prices):
Addition to Adel Elementary School: